HERMIT Series
supports Write Protect Function
SLC Industrial CompactFlash (CF) Card
Compatibility CompactFlash® specification 6.0
Flash technology SLC-NAND type flash based
Power consumption
Data transfer rate PIO 0~ , UDMA 0~4 MWDMA 0~2, 4
Sequential read

AA: optional as UDMA & PIO mode auto-detection /
Fixed disk & removable disk type auto-detection
Part number decoder
Operating temp.
Non-operating temp.
STD. 0˚C~70˚C/IND. -40˚C~+85˚C
STD. -20˚C~+80˚C/ -50IND. ˚C~+95˚C
Operating temperature supports Standard grade 0˚C ~ 70˚C and Industrial Grade -40˚C ~ +85˚C
CompactFlash® Type I form-factor
5 syear
Standard grade
Industrial grade
S : Samsung flash IC
I : Industrial grade
Support write protect function by switch
Form-factor CompactFlash type I
Host Interface Female 50 pins
66.6 MB/sec (ATA-5 / UDMA-4)
16.6 MB/sec (ATA-3 / PIO-4)
Wear-leveling
ECC
Static wear-leveling algorithms
4 12bits per 5 bytes block
MTBF > ,000,000 hours3
Endurance > 2,000,000 cycles
Data retention 10 Years
Write-protection switch
128MB
256MB
512MB
1GB
2GB
4GB
SPCFW128M-HACSC-UF(/C) WPCF 128M-HAISI-UF(/C)W
SPCF 256M-HACSC-UF(/C)W WPCF 256M-HAISI-UF(/C)W
SPCF 512M-HACSC-UF(/C)W WPCF 512M-HAISI-UF(/C)W
SPCF 001G-HACSC-UF(/C)W WPCF 001G-HAISI-UF(/C)W
SPCF 002G-HACSC-UF(/C)W WPCF 002G-HAISI-UF(/C)W
SPCF 004G-HACSC-UF(/C)W WPCF 004G-HAISI-UF(/C)W
128M :
256M :
512M :
128MB
256MB
512MB
001G : 1GB
002G : 2GB
004G : 4GB
I : Industrial grade
3-02 HERMIT Series CF 3-03HERMIT Series CF
Advanced Performance & Rugged Orientation
W : Industrial grade operating temp. -40º C ~ +85 º C